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A portable, handy solution designed for milling edges
of steel, aluminium, alloys, brass or plastic.

Features: BM16 Package Includes:
* Minimum bevel thickness of 1.5mm, * BM16 machine

maximum 16mm o Milling Head and inserts of
® Countersink holes with a minimum customer’s choice

40mm diameter e Metal Box

Continuous bevel width adjustment
Overload protection
Electronic speed control

14mm Allen Key
5mm Allen Key
32mm Flat key
Operators manual

For full list of accessories and
ble parts pl visit
www.jeiuk.com

SPECIFICATIONS

BM16
2200W

1800 - 5850 RPM

ca 40mm

22.5°, 30°, 37.5°, 45°, 55° or 60°
585mm

156mm

238mm

10kg

110v or 220v/ 50-60Hz
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