

BM16 Plate & Pipe Beveller

A portable, handy solution designed for milling edges of steel, aluminium, alloys, brass or plastic.



Features:

- Minimum bevel thickness of 1.5mm, maximum 16mm
- Countersink holes with a minimum 40mm diameter
- Continuous bevel width adjustment
- · Overload protection
- · Electronic speed control

BM16 Package Includes:

- BM16 machine
- Milling Head and inserts of customer's choice
- Metal Box
- 14mm Allen Key
- 5mm Allen Key
- 32mm Flat key
- Operators manual

For full list of accessories and consumable parts please visit www.jeiuk.com

SPECIFICATIONS	
MODEL	BM16
Motor	2200W
Spindle Speed (without load)	1800 – 5850 RPM
Minimum diameter of countersinking	ca 40mm
Bevelling angles	22.5°, 30°, 37.5°, 45°, 55° or 60°
Length	585mm
Width	156mm
Height	238mm
Weight (without milling head)	10kg
Power Supply	110v or 220v/ 50-60Hz



Artin Bonyan Co.

No.2, Jolfa Str, Tehran, Iran (IR) Phone: + 98 21 22876451 Fax: + 98 21 22891297 Web: www.artinbonyan.biz E-mail: info@artinbonyan.biz

JEI Solutions